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Barrel Racing - Ages 4-7
Member
TAYIA SHUMAN
Kody Mulligan
Bruce McAlenney
ALI MCALENEY
Bently Klassen
RYAN MADSON
RYLEIGH GALLANT

October 29, 2023

Score

22.805
24.064
31.942
33.596
37.587
120.133
999.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

22.805
24.064
31.942
33.596
37.587
120.133
999.000

Points
100

90
80
70
60
50
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